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SALT SMART CONSORTIUM

The Multi-stakeholders Committed to Reducing the Overconsumption of Dietary Salt in the Americas

3" Meeting of the SaltSmart Consortium
28-29 October 2014, Brasilia, Brazil

PAHO/WHO Office

List of Participants

Lorena Andrea Allemandi
Director
Area of Healthy Nutrition Policy

Inter-American Heart Foundation, Argentina (FIC Argentina)

Scalabrini Ortiz 2470 4 H

1425 Ciudad Autdnoma de Buenos Aires

Telephone: 54-11-4831-2238
Cellphone:
Email: lallemandi@gmail.com

Norm Campbell
Norm Campbell MD FRCPC

Libin Cardiovascular Institute of Alberta

University of Calgary

3280 Hospital Drive NW
Calgary Alberta

T2N 426

Telephone: 403-210-7961

fax 403-210-9837

Cellphone:

Email: ncampbel@ucalgary.ca

Abraham Miranda,

Health Attache

Embassy of USA

Telephone: 55 61 3312 7697
Cellphone: 55 61 8224 8700
Email:Abraham.miranda@hhs.gov

Trevor Hassell

President

Healthy Caribbean Coalition
HCC Secretariat

Cnr River Road & Spruce Street,
St. Michael, Barbados, BB11155
Telephone: 246 435 7486
E-mail: thassell@caribsurf.com
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Diego Hekimian

Vicepresident

Department of Institutional Affairs COPAL

Alianza Latinoamericana de Asociaciones de la Industria de Alimentos y Bebidas (ALAIAB)
Telephone: 54 5533 5000 int 5197

Cellphone:

Email: diego.hekimian@pepsico.com

Maisha Hutton

Executive Director

Healthy Caribbean Coalition
Telephone:

Cellphone:

Email: hcc@healthlycaribbean.org

Patricia Jaime

Coordinator of Food and Nutrition
Ministry of Health , Brazil
Telephone:

Cellphone:

Email: patricia.jaime@saude.gov.br

Luisa Kipreos

Department of Eating and Nutrition
Ministry of Health

Telephone: 2 25740474 -2 25740493
E-mail: Ikipreos@minsal.cl

Mary R. L'Abbe, PhD

Earle W. McHenry Professor and

Chair, Department of Nutritional Sciences,
Faculty of Medicine, University of Toronto

FitzGerald Building, 150 College St, Rm 315

Toronto, ON Canada M5S 3E2

Telephone: 416-978-7235

Cellphone: 416-605-1902

E-Mail: Mary.Labbe@utoronto.ca

Hubert Linders

Project Coordinator, fundraising officer
Consumers International

The Global Campaigning Voice for Consumers
Juan Antonio Rios 58, 7th floor

Santiago, Chile

Telephone:56 2 2632 2084

Cellphone:56 2 9101 5522

Email: hlinders@consumidoresint.org
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Diana Vaca Mcghie
Global Strategies & Programs
American Heart Association
1150 Connecticut Avenue, Suite 300
Washington D.C. 20036
Telephone: 202-785-7917
Cellphone: 202-230-9074
Email: diana.vaca.mcghie@heart.org | www.heart.org

Adriana Blanco-Metzler

Researcher, Instituto Costarricense de investigacion
y Ensefianza en Nutricion y Salud (INCIENSA )

Tres Rios, San José, Costa Rica

Telephone:

EMail: ablanco@inciensa.sa.cr

Claudia Patricia Moreno Barrera

Promoting an Prevention Department

Ministry of Health and Social Protection Colombia
Telephone: 3305000 ext 1246

EMail: cmorenob@minsalud.gov.co

Eduardo Augusto Fernandes Nilson
Vice coordinator of Food and Nutrition
Ministry of Health

Telephone:

Cellphone:

Email: Eduardo@saude.gov.br

Susana Sanchez

Directora de Nutricion y Programas Alimentarios
Instituto Nacional de Alimentacion y Nutricidn
Telephone: 595 21-294073

Cellphone: 595 981-249685

EMail: susana.sanchez.ber@gmail.com

Juliana Faria

R & D manager

Grupo Bimbo

Rua Errico Verissimo, 342

Sau Paulo/05560-900

Brasil

Telephone: 55 11 21 77 9195

E-mail: Juliana.faria@grupobimbo.com

Maria Rosa Rabanal

Scientific, Regulatory Affairs and Nutrition
Manager for Southern Cone and H&W LA
Mondelez

Buenos Aires, Argentina

Telephone:

Cellphone:

E-mail: maria.rabanal@mdiz.com
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Elizabeth Vargas

Nutrition and Health Regional Leader - Latin America
Unilever Brasil

Itaim Bibi | S&o Paulo | 04543-011

Av. Pres. Juscelino Kubitschek, 1309

Telephone: +55 11 3568 8321

Cellphone: +55 11 98927-7756

Email: Elizabeth.Vargas@unilever.com

Abia Brazil representatives:

Daniella Cunha (Director of Institutional Relationships)
Edmund Klotz (President)
Ignez Novaes de Goes (Technical Manager)

SECRETARIAT:

Branka Legetic,

PAHO-WHO Regional Advisor & Unit Chief a.i.
Noncommunicable Diseases and Disabilites

Department of Noncommunicable Diseases and Mental Health
Telephone: 202 974 3892

Cellphone: 202-316-6459

Email:legeticb@paho.org

Barbara Legowski
Temporary Advisor

17 Loch Isle Road

Ottawa, ON K2H 8G5, Canada
Telephone: 613 726 2625
E-mail: legowski@rogers.com

Silva, Dra. Ana Carolina Feldenheimer
Advisor in Nutrition issues

PAHO office Brazil

Email:silvaa@paho.org

Zohra Abaakouk
Coordinator

Social Determinants of Health, Health Risks, NCDs & Mental Health

PAHO office Brazil
e-mail: abaakoukz@paho.org
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